
「穿越時空 ‧『故』中作樂」音樂創作比賽 2024/25  
“Relishing Creativeness in the Hong Kong Palace Museum” 

                               Music Composition Competition 2024/25 

      參賽學生資料 Information of the school participants 

請填寫參賽學生資料，並在下表空格內填上 “”， 以確認學生出席有關活動。 
Please provide the following information and confirm student(s)’s attendance of the related activities by putting a “” in the list.  

第一組 
Team 1 

學生姓名 
Name of student  

年級

Level 
e.g. S3 

活動 Activities  
博物館導賞

Museum  
Guided Tour 
12.12.2024 

中國器樂寫作工作坊

Workshop on Chinese 
Instrumental Music Writing 

17.12.2024  
1.     
2.     
3.     

 

第二組 
Team 2 

學生姓名 
Name of student 

年級

Level 
e.g. S3 

活動 Activities 
博物館導賞

Museum  
Guided Tour 
12.12.2024 

中國器樂寫作工作坊

Workshop on Chinese 
Instrumental Music Writing 

17.12.2024   
1.     
2.     
3.     

 

第三組 
Team 3 

學生姓名 
Name of student 

年級

Level 
e.g. S3 

活動 Activities 
博物館導賞

Museum  
Guided Tour 
12.12.2024 

中國器樂寫作工作坊

Workshop on Chinese 
Instrumental Music Writing 

17.12.2024   
1.     
2.     
3.     

 

第四組 
Team 4 

學生姓名 
Name of student 

年級

Level 
e.g. S3 

活動 Activities 
博物館導賞

Museum  
Guided Tour 
12.12.2024 

中國器樂寫作工作坊

Workshop on Chinese 
Instrumental Music Writing 

17.12.2024    
1.     
2.     
3.     

 

第五組 
Team 5 

學生姓名 
Name of student 

年級

Level 
e.g. S3 

活動 Activities 
博物館導賞

Museum  
Guided Tour 
12.12.2024 

中國器樂寫作工作坊

Workshop on Chinese 
Instrumental Music Writing 

17.12.2024    
1.     
2.     
3.     

 

附件一 
Annex 1 
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